Алматы (7273)495-231  Иваново (4932)77-34-06      Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56  Ижевск (3412)26-03-58  Москва (495)268-04-70  Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15  Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72  Иркутск (395)279-98-46  Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Рязань (4912)46-61-64  Томск (3822)98-41-53
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04  Казань (843)206-01-48  Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41  Самара (846)206-03-16  Тула (4872)33-79-87
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60  Калининград (4012)72-03-81  Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Саранск (8342)22-96-24  Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Белгород (4722)40-23-64  Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40  Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07  Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12  Саратов (845)249-38-78  Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Брянск (4832)59-03-52  Киров (8332)68-02-04  Новосибирск (383)227-86-73  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93  Уфа (347)229-48-12

Average
Surface
Temperature
(°C)
Main
Wavelength
 (µm)
Heating
rate
from 0 to 90 °C
(°C/min)
Cooling
time
down to 100 °C
(min)
26IC0601230125 27IC0601230125 125 415 4.5 73 7.5
26IC0601230200 27IC0601230200 200 500 3.9 108 9
26IC0601230325 27IC0601230325 325 620 3.2 170 9.8
26IC0601230500 27IC0601230500 500 730 2.8 240 10.2
CURVED RADIATORS mm 245 x 60
26IC0602450150 27IC0602450150 150 315 5.3 40 5.4
26IC0602450250 27IC0602450250 250 415 4.5 73 7.5
26IC0602450400 27IC0602450400 400 500 3.9 108 9
26IC0602450650 27IC0602450650 650 620 3.2 170 9.8
TYPE
IC
26IC0602451000 27IC0602451000 1000 730 2.8 240 10.2
FLAT RADIATORS mm 123 x 123
Code
without
thermocouple

Average
Surface
Temperature
(°C)
Main
Wavelength
 (µm)
Heating
rate
from 0 to 90 °C
(°C/min)
Cooling
time
down to 100 °C
(min)
26IP1231230150 27IP1231230150 150 305 5.3 52 4.8
26IP1231230250 27IP1231230250 250 415 4.5 88 6.5
26IP1231230400 27IP1231230400 400 505 3.9 130 7.9
TYPE
IP
26IP1231230650 27IP1231230650 650 600 3.2 200 8.9
            INFRARED
Ap p l i c a t i o n :  Hea t i n g  b y  Ra d i a t i o n
MOUNTING PANELS RAD TYPE IC
Figure 10

using ceramic bushes resistant to high temperatures
6. FIXATION SCREWS 2 screws Φ M5 x 30 per box
STANDARD DIMENSIONS
QUARTZRED radiators that are available on stock have
dimensions 247 x 63 mm and power as specified in Table 2.
To install them, a set of panels, available in lengths ranging
from 250 mm to 1500 mm, has been developed.
Table 2: QUARTZRED radiators characteristics
Code
Power
at 230 V
 (W)
Specific
Power
(W/cm²)
26IQ0632470250 250 1.8
26IQ0632470300 300 2.1
26IQ0632470400 400 2.75
26IQ0632470500 500 3.35
26IQ0632470600 600 4.1
26IQ0632470750 750 5.05
Figure 16: IQ radiators envelope dimensions
SPECIAL CONSTRUCTIONS
Upon request, QUARTZRED radiators characterised by
supply voltage and power which are different from the